Friday, January 31
< TRAVEL: Miami E
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Monday, January 27 Tuesday, January 28
[ ]10:00am - 10:30am OIG and Comm. Holyoak (quarterly meeting) [[]11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm.
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pickett, Dyane Clarke Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro<*
[ 12:30pm - 2:45pm Quick chat - EJ/MH (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Jillson, Elisa
[ 13:30pm - 5:00pm Frozen Out: Debanking Practice and Policy in the
New Administration
(b)(6)
(b)(6) [ Deborah Cumbee
Wednesday, January 29 Thursday, January 30
10:00am TRAVEL: Miami > < TRAVEL: Miami >

[]9:00am - 12:00pm GCR Miami

Saturday, February 1
< 9:00pm TRAVEL: Miami

Sunday, February 2

Holyoak, Melissa

3/4/2025 10:28 AM
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March 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

2 3 456 7 8
910111213 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Monday, February 3

Wednesday, February 5
5:00pm TRAVEL: Palo Alto

Friday, February 7
¢-10:00pm TRAVEL: Palo Alto

[ ]2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS Calls
MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)

Tuesday, February 4
[11:00pm - 2:45pm Adobe

Thursday, February 6
B < TRAVEL: Palo Alto

[ JABA 2025 Antitrust Data Privacy Conference

[14:00pm - 5:00pm In-Person Meeting with WRSF Office - Berggren,

Brian

Saturday, February 8

Sunday, February 9

Holyoak, Melissa

3/4/2025 10:28 AM
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February 16, 2025
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1 1
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30 31

Monday, February 10

|_[1:30pm - 2:15pm BCP Biweekly meeting w/ Comm Holyoak
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa<*

Wednesday, February 12

[14:00pm - 5:00pm Block - Ryan

Friday, February 14
[[17:00am - 7:30am Flight back to SLC leaves

Tuesday, February 11

| [ ]11:45am - 12:15pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm.

Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro<*

[ 13:00pm - 4:00pm Cryptocurrency After the Election

(b)(6)

| (b)6)
[ |4:45pm - 5:15pm

} Events FedSoc PGs

Thursday, February 13

[[18:30am - 9:30am Breakfast meeting w/Trace Mitchell (Cafe Riggs,
900 F Street NW) - Holyoak, Melissa

[[]9:30am - 11:00am Block -

[112:00pm - 1:30pm Lunch with Majorus

[ ]12:00pm - 1:00pm DPM & Melissa Holyoak (The Capital Grille (601
Pennsylvania Ave NW, Washington, DC 20004)) - Deborah Majoras

[]1:30pm - 2:30pm Discussion R. Dye (FTC Headquarters - Melissa's
Dﬂ’icem - Holyoak, Melissa

[ ]2:45pm - 3:30pm Meeting with Network Advertising Initiative
(David LeDuc) (Melissa's Office) - Berggren, Brian

[13:30pm - 7:00pm Scalia Forum

Saturday, February 15

Sunday, February 16

Holyoak, Melissa

3/4/2025 10:29 AM
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Monday, February 17 Tuesday, February 18

[T111:00am - 1:30pm Block
[ 112:00pm - 1:00pm Antitrust and FTC Reform in the New Congress

(b)(6)
(b)(6) Events FedSoc PGs

Wednesday, February 19 Thursday, February 20
[ ]9:00am - 10:00am Meeting with Commissioner Holyoak| (b)) |-  [[112:00pm - 2:00pm Wilmer Hale

Ferguson, Andrew
[7112:00pm - 1:00pm Team Lunch with Judge Holte and clerks

(Holyoak Office) - Holyoak, Melissa
[14:15pm - 4:30pm Call w/D. Geho (D. Geho to call on Teams) - [ ]2:30pm - 3:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS Calls

Holyoak, Melissa MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

[13:15pm - 5:15pm Block

Friday, February 21 Saturday, February 22

[ |Hold for GMU Event with Judge Ginsburg (Fairmont Hotel
Georgetown Hotel 2401 M Street NW) - Mufarrige, Christopher

[ ]3:15pm - 4:45pm Fireside Chat at George Mason Law Review 28th
Annual Antitrust Symposium - Berggren, Brian

Sunday, February 23

Holyoak, Melissa 1 3/4/2025 10:29 AM




[110:00am - 11:00am [b)(5); Mergers |

[ ]11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Meeting w/Commissoner Holyoak &
Bedoya (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro

Friday, February 28
| <~ 9:00pm TRAVEL: San Diego
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Monday, February 24 Tuesday, February 25
[ ]9:30am - 10:00am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS []10:00am - 12:00pm Hold for Meador Hearing
Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <*
[[]12:00pm - 2:00pm block
[]2:00pm - 3: OOpmm Staff Briefing with [ |2:30pm - 3:00pm Meeting with delegation of European
Commissioner Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meetmgm parliamentarians (b)(6) |- Holyoak, Melissa
Dickinson, Charles |
[14:00pm - 4:45pm BCP Biweekly meeting w/ Comm Holyoak
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa<*
Wednesday, February 26 Thursday, February 27
'5:00pm TRAVEL: San Diego > | < TRAVEL: San Diego >

[]11:05am - 11:55am Final Details: Commissioner Melissa Holyoak
Fireside Chat and Attendance of the CPG Legal Forum (Loews
Coronado Bay Resort (4000 Coronado Bay Rd, Coronado, CA 92118)) -
Aquilina, Joseph

Saturday, March 1

Sunday, March 2

Holyoak, Melissa

3/4/2025 10:30 AM




